
2017048 GN Champions Challenge
BS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA051353

TSA071153

[1] Sebastian KORB

Nathan TSAURA 6-2, 6-4

3

4

TSA072546

TSA061084 LIM

Arjun BAJWA

Jorich VAN SCHALKWYK 7-6, 6-2

5

6

TSA05508

TSA051174

GN

GN

Conrad BENEKE

Neil HEYL 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA051348

TSA051308

GE

GAU

Devan STANDER

[2] Mikael V NIEKERK Walkover

[1] Sebastian KORB

Jorich VAN SCHALKWYK

5-7, 6-0, 11-9

Conrad BENEKE

Devan STANDER

6-1, 3-6, 10-8

[1] Sebastian KORB

Conrad BENEKE

6-4, 6-2

Conrad BENEKE

Jorich VAN SCHALKWYK

Devan STANDER 6-4, 6-4

Jorich VAN SCHALKWYK

Nathan TSAURA

Arjun BAJWA 6-0, 6-0

Neil HEYL

[2] Mikael V NIEKERK 5-7, 7-5, 10-2

Nathan TSAURA

[2] Mikael V NIEKERK

5-7, 7-6, 10-6

[2] Mikael V NIEKERK

Arjun BAJWA

Neil HEYL Walkover

Neil HEYL
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